HOT FOOD

Chicken Schnitzel Burger $17.00

served with side of chips.

Hot Dog $7.00
ADD Bacon, Onion & Cheese S 3.50

Baked Potato $15.00
Bowl of Chips $6.50
Bowl of Wedges $7.90
ADD Loaded $6.00
Bacon, onion, cheese, sour cream

and sweet chili sauce.

Fish Bites & Chips $10.90

Chicken Crackles & Chips $10.90

Cheesy Garlic Bread $10.90

HOT FOOD

Sausage Roll
Pie

Pastie

Frittata

Roast Gravy Roll

Traditional Dim Sims
(Steamed and Fried)

Spring Roll (Large)
Schnitzel Salad

with Aioli & Sweet ChilliSauce
Toasted Croissants
Toasted Sub

Side of Chips
Side of Salad

Ohen T Days from [0am

$ 7.50
$ 750
$ 750
$7.00
$12.00
$ 1.70

$ 4.00
$15.50

$8.00
$7.50

$4.00
$5.00

HOT FOOD
Egg & Bacon Roll

COLD SELECTIONS

Selection of Salads

Sandwiches

Wraps

Meat & Salad Roll
CONDIMENTS

Sweet Chilli Sauce
Sour Cream
Tomato

Barbeque

Soy

Gravy

$ 9.50

$12.50
$7.20
$8.40
$8.00

$0.50
$0.50
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$2.00



Cafe Mewun

HOT DRINKS
Coffee/Tea Cup
Coffee/ Tea Mug
Takeaway Small
Takeaway Large

Extra Coffee Shot
Alternative Milk options

Affogato
Tea for Two (Pot)
Vanilla or Caramel Essence

Cappuccino, Mochaccino, Latte,

Hot Chocolate, Hot White Chocolate,
Chai Vanilla or Spiced Latte, Dirty Chai,
Flat White, Long/ Short Black,

Cup of Teq, Herbal.

$4.60
$5.10
$5.00
$5.40

$0.50
$0.50

$6.10
$6.50
$0.50

Ohen ¥ Days from 0am
ICED DRINKS

Iced Coffee $8.60

Iced Chocolate $8.60

Iced White Chocolate $8.60

Thick Shake $9.50

Milk Shake $8.50

Kahlua Milk Shake $15.50
SWEETS

Biscuits $4.00

Cakes $7.50- $8.00

Slice’s & Tarts $5.00 -57.50

Banana Bread $7.00

Self Serve Ice Cream $4.00

Inc. One (1) Topping

Extra Topping $0.50



