Café Menu

Cheesy Garlic Bread

\$10.90

Open 7 Days from 10am

HOT FOOD		HOT FOOD		HOT FOOD	
Chicken Schnitzel Burger	\$17.00	Sausage Roll	\$ 7.50 \$ 7.50	Egg & Bacon Roll COLD SELECTIONS	\$ 9.50
served with side of chips. Hot Dog	\$ 7.00	Pie Pastie	\$ 7.50 \$ 7.50	Selection of Salads	\$12.50
	\$ 3.50	Frittata	\$ 7.00	Sandwiches	\$ 7.20
Baked Potato	\$15.00	Roast Gravy Roll	\$12.00	Wraps	\$ 8.40
Bowl of Chips	\$ 6.50	Traditional Dim Sims (Steamed and Fried)	\$ 1.70	Meat & Salad Roll CONDIMENTS	\$ 8.00
Bowl of Wedges	\$ 7.90	Spring Roll (Large) Schnitzel Salad	\$ 4.00 \$15.50	Sweet Chilli Sauce	\$0.50
ADD Loaded	\$ 6.00	with Aioli & Sweet Chilli Sauce	·	Sour Cream Tomato	\$0.50 \$0.20
Bacon, onion, cheese, sour cream and sweet chili sauce.		Toasted Croissants	\$ 8.00	Barbeque	\$0.20
Fish Bites & Chips	\$10.90	Toasted Sub	\$ 7.50	Soy	\$0.20
Chicken Crackles & Chips	\$\$10.90	Side of Chips Side of Salad	\$ 4.00 \$ 5.00	Gravy	\$2.00

Café Menu

Open 7 Days from 10am

HOT DRINKS	Н	Ο.	ΓD	RI	N	KS
------------	---	----	----	----	---	----

Coffee/Tea Cup	\$4.60
Coffee/Tea Mug	\$5.10
Takeaway Small	\$5.00
Takeaway Large	\$5.40
Extra Coffee Shot	\$0.50
Alternative Milk options	\$0.50
Affogato	\$6.10
Tea for Two (Pot)	\$6.50
Vanilla or Caramel Essence	\$0.50

Cappuccino, Mochaccino, Latte, Hot Chocolate, Hot White Chocolate, Chai Vanilla or Spiced Latte, Dirty Chai, Flat White, Long/ Short Black, Cup of Tea, Herbal.

ICED DRINKS

Iced Coffee	\$ 8.60
Iced Chocolate	\$ 8.60
Iced White Chocolate	\$ 8.60
Thick Shake	\$ 9.50
Milk Shake	\$ 8.50
Kahlua Milk Shake	\$15.50

SWEETS

Biscuits	\$ 4.00
Cakes	\$ 7.50 - \$8.00
Slice's & Tarts	\$ 5.00 - \$7.50
Banana Bread	\$ 7.00
Self Serve Ice Cream	\$ 4.00
Inc. One (1) Topping	
Extra Topping	\$ 0.50